

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Assorted Paninis	✗	✔ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗

Ingredients: Panini Plain No Bar Marks 110g (**Soybeans, Wheat**), Cheese Cheddar Grated Mild White 1KG (**Milk**), Ham Value ST 454g, Topping Pepperoni Slice 1KG

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information